registration number: 12068

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: S N JEE BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-01-2021; List of Creditors as on: 16-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jain; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

18

216853530

17

142646351

5.94

60574130

13633049

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1918773527

1918773527

79.89

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

725154266

340482745

14.18

90489290

294182231

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

60574130

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

2860781323

2401902623

151063420

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9460
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-18 17:56:48-20d005162e06f49e080280d6f0248bc3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-18 17:56:48-0fd0b65d6302af95df9889e69ac9111c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-18 17:56:48-838f200d6550230ec219b74f6de5dc28.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

