Name of the Corporate Debtor: S N JEE BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-01-2021; List of Creditors as on: 16-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jain; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12068

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	18	216853530	17	142646351	5.94	0	60574130	13633049	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1918773527	1	1918773527	79.89	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	725154266	5	340482745	14.18	0	90489290	294182231	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	60574130	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		30	2860781323	23	2401902623	100.00	0	151063420	307815280	